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Wedd ing
Packag es

CEREMONY PACKAGE

RECEPTION PACKAGE

£295.00

£895.00

Ivory Aisle Runner
60 x Chair Sashes, Drops, Hoods or Covers
6 x Lanterns or Cluster of LED Candles
Silk petals for your aisle decoration

EVENING PACKAGE
£795.00

14' x 14' LED Dancefloor
Rustic, White or Red Post Box
LED Light Up LOVE in White or Rustic
Sweet Cart and Accessories

60 x Chair Sashes, Drops, Hoods or Covers
6 x Centre Pieces of your choice
60 x Charger Plates
30 x Table Tea Lights

Excluding sweets

Please contact me if you wish to bespoke any of the above packages - all prices including VAT



ESSENTIAL PACKAGE

ULTIMATE PACKAGE

£195.00

£325.00

5 x Balloon Centre Pieces
Doughnut or Shot Wall
Red Carpet Arrival
Red Ropes and Poles

LED Light Up Numbers in White or Rustic
Balloon Garland over numbers
Red Carpet Arrival (with ropes and poles)
Doughnut or Shot Wall
5 x Centre Pieces of Balloons, Lanterns or
LED Candles

PREMIUM PACKAGE
£625.00

LED Light up Numbers and Balloon Garland
Flower Wall or Shimmer Curtain with Neon
Sign
Doughnut, Shot wall or Sweet Cart and
Accessories
Red Carpet Arrival (with ropes and poles)
5 x Centre Pieces of your choice

Party
Packag es

Excluding doughnuts and drinks

Excluding doughnuts and drinks

Excluding sweets, doughnuts and drinks

Please contact me if you wish to bespoke any of the above packages - all prices including VAT



All items are priced on a hire basis only - all prices including VAT

Products
PRICE LIST

CHAIRS
White, Black or Navy Chair Covers

Organza Coloured Sash

Taffeta Coloured Sash

Coloured Band and Clasp

Ruffled Hoods for Chiavari Chairs

Woven Drops for Chiavari Chairs

Drops and Clasps for Chiavari Chairs

£2.00 per chair

£1.00 per chair

£1.00 per chair

£1.00 per chair

£3.25 per chair

£3.75 per chair

£3.25 per chair

AISLE DECORATIONS
£80.00

£50.00

£20.00

£8.00 each

£10.00 per set

Ivory, Red or Blue Runner

Ropes and Poles

Aisle Petals

Aisle Lanterns in Ivory, Black or Silver

Set of LED Candles



All items are priced on a hire basis only - all prices including VAT

WALLS & BACKDROPS
£295.00

£250.00

£175.00

£150.00

£150.00

£125.00

£40.00

£25.00

£30.00

Ivory or Pink Blossom Canopy (pair)

Moongate

White Starlight Curtain

Flower Wall in various colours

Shimmer Wall Curtain

Bubbles Wall - excluding drinks

Doughnut Wall - excluding doughnuts

Shot Wall - excluding drinks

- Neon Signs can be added

CENTRE PIECES
Artificial Flower Balls on chosen frames

Ivory or Pink Blossom Trees

Candelabras with LED Candles

3 x Cylinder Vases with LED Candles

Choice of Lantern with Accessories

Fish Bowl with Accessories

Balloon Centre Pieces from

Fresh Flowers also available

Various glassware also available

£50.00 each

£45.00 each

£30.00 each

£28.00 each

£20.00 each

£15.00 each

£12.00 each

POA

POA



All items are priced on a hire basis only - all prices including VAT

LINEN AND FURNITURE
£15.00

£2.00

£6.00

£18.00

£75.00

£45.00

£120.00

£150.00

£25.00 each

£20.00 each

POA

White, Black or Navy Table Cloths

White, Black or Navy Napkins

Table Runners

Sequin Linen

Starlight Top Table Skirt

Starlight Cake Table Skirt

Outdoor Ceremony Curtains

Ceiling Drapes from

Poseur Tables with Fitted Covers

Picnic Tables

Other linen & furniture available on request

OUTDOOR ITEMS
5 x Garden Games

Fire Pits and logs

Outside Heaters and gas

Whiskey Barrels

Wooden Arch

Photo Swing

Fairylights from

Festive Bunting

£100.00

£50.00 each

£125.00 each

£25.00 each

£100.00

£150.00

£35.00

£50.00



All items are priced on a hire basis only - all prices including VAT

EXTRAS
Selection of Easels

White, Red or Rustic Post Box

Pallet Signage

Hand Written Table Plan Mirrors from

Hand Written Welcome Mirrors

Cake Log

Memory Ladder

Dancing Shoes Box including flip flops

LED Numbers and Letters

LED Dancefloor from

Crates

Sweet Cart with Accessories 

Potted Bay Trees

Charger Plates from

Logs and Mirrors

Paper Lanterns

Balloon Arches/Hoops from

White Umbrella Box

Cupcake/Afternoon Tea Crockery

Themed Props

£15.00 each

£40.00 each

£50.00 each

£75.00 each

£40.00 each

£15.00 each

£25.00 each

£50.00 each

£45.00 each

£375.00 each

£5.00 each

£125.00

£25.00 each

£1.50 each

£2.50 each

POA

£150.00

£25.00

POA

POA



All items are priced on a hire basis only - all prices including VAT

EXTRAS
Selfie Frame with Props

Table Numbers

Flower Garlands and Greenary from

Candlesticks and Tealight Holders from

Cake Hoop

Seasonal Door Bows

Snacks Wall excluding snacks

Other decorations available on request

Client's Setup Fee from

Delivery and Collection from

Additional Staffing/Transportation

£75.00

£2.50 each

£5.00 each

£1.25 each

£40.00

£25.00

£40.00

POA

 

£50.00

£50.00

POA


