

Blochube La Phice List







CEREMONY PACKAGE £295.00

- Ivory Aisle Runner
- 60 x Chair Sashes, Drops, Hoods or Covers
- 6 x Lanterns or Cluster of LED Candles
- Silk petals for your aisle decoration



RECEPTION PACKAGE £895.00

- 60 x Chair Sashes, Drops, Hoods or Covers
- 6 x Centre Pieces of your choice
- 60 x Charger Plates
- 30 x Table Tea Lights

EVENING PACKAGE £795.00

- 14' x 14' LED Dancefloor
- Rustic, White or Red Post Box
- LED Light Up LOVE in White or Rustic
- Sweet Cart and Accessories

 Excluding sweets







ESSENTIAL PACKAGE £195.00

- 5 x Balloon Centre Pieces
- Doughnut or Shot Wall
- Red Carpet Arrival
- Red Ropes and Poles

 Excluding doughnuts and drinks



- LED Light Up Numbers in White or Rustic
- Balloon Garland over numbers
- Red Carpet Arrival (with ropes and poles)
- Doughnut or Shot Wall
- 5 x Centre Pieces of Balloons, Lanterns or LED Candles

Excluding doughnuts and drinks



PREMIUM PACKAGE £625.00

- LED Light up Numbers and Balloon Garland
- Flower Wall or Shimmer Curtain with Neon Sign
- Doughnut, Shot wall or Sweet Cart and Accessories
- Red Carpet Arrival (with ropes and poles)
- 5 x Centre Pieces of your choice

 Excluding sweets, doughnuts and drinks

Poducts
PRICE LIST

CHAIRS

White, Black or Navy Chair Covers	£2.00 per chair
Organza Coloured Sash	£1.00 per chair
Taffeta Coloured Sash	£1.00 per chair
Coloured Band and Clasp	£1.00 per chair
Ruffled Hoods for Chiavari Chairs	£3.25 per chair
Woven Drops for Chiavari Chairs	£3.75 per chair
Drops and Clasps for Chiavari Chairs	£3.25 per chair

AISLE DECORATIONS

£80.00
£50.00
£20.00
£8.00 each
£10.00 per set



CENTRE PIECES

Artificial Flower Balls on chosen frames	£50.00 each
Ivory or Pink Blossom Trees	£45.00 each
Candelabras with LED Candles	£30.00 each
3 x Cylinder Vases with LED Candles	£28.00 each
Choice of Lantern with Accessories	£20.00 each
Fish Bowl with Accessories	£15.00 each
Balloon Centre Pieces from	£12.00 each
Fresh Flowers also available	POA
Various glassware also available	POA

WALLS & BACKDROPS

Ivory or Pink Blossom Canopy (pair)	£295.00
Moongate	£250.00
White Starlight Curtain	£175.00
Flower Wall in various colours	£150.00
Shimmer Wall Curtain	£150.00
Bubbles Wall - excluding drinks	£125.00
Doughnut Wall - excluding doughnuts	£40.00
Shot Wall - excluding drinks	£25.00
- Neon Signs can be added	£30.00



OUTDOOR ITEMS

5 x Garden Games	£100.00
Fire Pits and logs	£50.00 each
Outside Heaters and gas	£125.00 each
Whiskey Barrels	£25.00 each
Wooden Arch	£100.00
Photo Swing	£150.00
Fairylights from	£35.00
Festive Bunting	£50.00
LINEN AND FURNITURE	
White, Black or Navy Table Cloths	£15.00
White, Black or Navy Napkins	£2.00
Table Runners	£6.00
Sequin Linen	£18.00
Starlight Top Table Skirt	£75.00
Starlight Cake Table Skirt	£45.00
Outdoor Ceremony Curtains	£120.00
Ceiling Drapes from	£150.00
Poseur Tables with Fitted Covers	£25.00 each



Other linen & furniture available on request

£20.00 each

POA

Picnic Tables

EXTRAS

Selection of Easels	£15.00 each
White, Red or Rustic Post Box	£40.00 each
Pallet Signage	£50.00 each
Hand Written Table Plan Mirrors from	£75.00 each
Hand Written Welcome Mirrors	£40.00 each
Cake Log	£15.00 each
Memory Ladder	£25.00 each
Dancing Shoes Box including flip flops	£50.00 each
LED Numbers and Letters	£45.00 each
LED Dancefloor from	£375.00 each
Crates	£5.00 each
Sweet Cart with Accessories	£125.00
Potted Bay Trees	£25.00 each
Charger Plates from	£1.50 each
Logs and Mirrors	£2.50 each
Paper Lanterns	POA
Balloon Arches/Hoops from	£150.00
White Umbrella Box	£25.00
Cupcake/Afternoon Tea Crockery	POA
Themed Props	POA



EXTRAS

Selfie Frame with Props	£75.00
Table Numbers	£2.50 each
Flower Garlands and Greenary from	£5.00 each
Candlesticks and Tealight Holders from	£1.25 each
Cake Hoop	£40.00
Seasonal Door Bows	£25.00
Snacks Wall excluding snacks	£40.00
Other decorations available on request	POA
Client's Setup Fee from	£50.00
Delivery and Collection from	£50.00
Additional Staffing/Transportation	POA

